The Parker
Service Master Plus
Innovative measurement technology with
greater possibilities
Analogue, CAN, LAN
and USB interfaces
Measured value
presentation:

 - USB 2.0 cable (2 m)
 - LAN cable (5 m)
 - Operator‘s handbook
 - PC software
SCM-500-00-001) 2 networks each with
8 sensors max. 0 0
SCM-500-01-002) 2 networks each with
8 sensors max. 3 2
SCM-500-01-013) 2 networks each with
8 sensors max. 6 4
Products with CAN interface* and accessories
Type Identification
CAN pressure/temperature sensor
incl. installed SCA-1/2-EMA-3
adaptor
 -1…16 bar SCPT-016-C2-05
  0…60 bar SCPT-060-C2-05
  0…150 bar SCPT-150-C2-05
  0…400 bar SCPT-400-C2-05
  0…600 bar SCPT-600-C2-05
  0…1000 bar SCPT-1000-C2-05
CAN flow turbine
480 bar max. working pressure
  1…15 L/min SCFT-015-C2-05
  4…60 L/min SCFT-060-C2-05
  6…150 L/min SCFT-150-C2-05
10…300 L/min SCFT-300-C2-05
20…600 L/min SCFT-600-C2-05
25…750 L/min SCFT-750-C2-05
Frequency adaptor incl. plug
M8x1 (2Hz…5KHz) SCMA-FCU-600
CAN connection cable
5-pin plug, 5-pin socket
2 m SCK-401-02-4F-4M
5 m SCK-401-05-4F-4M
10 m SCK-401-10-4F-4M
CAN Y-junction incl. 0.3 m cable SCK-401-0.3-Y
CAN terminating resistor
5-pin socket, 5-pin socket SCK-401-R
* Each CAN network requires a terminating resistor (SCK-401-R)
Products with analogue interface and accessories
Type Identification
Pressure/temperature sensor
incl. assembled SCA-1/2-EMA-3 adaptor
 -1…15 bar SCPT-015-02-02
  0…60 bar SCPT-060-02-02
  0…150 bar SCPT-150-02-02
  0…400 bar SCPT-400-02-02
  0…600 bar SCPT-600-02-02
  0…1000 bar SCPT-1000-02-02
SCA adaptor, M16x2 outside
M16x2 outside SCA-EMA-3/3
Temperature sensor, -25…125 °C
with screw-in probe (M10x1) SCT-150-04-02
Temperature sensor, -25…125 °C
with rod probe SCT-150-0-02
Revolutions counter, 0…10,000 rpm
with 2 m cable incl. contact/focus
adaptor and reflective film
SCRPM-220
Flow turbine
480 bar max. working pressure
  1…15 L/min SCFT-015-02-02
  4…60 L/min SCFT-060-02-02
  6…150 L/min SCFT-150-02-02
10…300 L/min SCFT-300-02-02
20…600 L/min SCFT-600-02-02
25…750 L/min SCFT-750-02-02
Flow turbine
incl. throttle check valve
 7.5…150 L/min SCFT-150-DRV
  10…300 L/min SCFT-300-DRV
Frequency adaptor incl. M8x1
(2 Hz…5 kHz) plug SCMA-FCU-600
Current/voltage converter
(0…48 V, 0...4 A)